
 

 

 
BID TABULATION 

W2023-99-B 
 

E. FM 544 IMPROVEMENTS (North of Alfred Drive to Vinson/County Line Road 
August 17, 2023 @ 3:00 pm CDT 

________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

 
Respondents:   
 

Responding Supplier Response Total 

Tiseo Paving Co. $13,771,394.80 

DDM Construction Corporation $13,953,426.00 

MCMAHON CONTRACTING LP $14,370,645.09 

RPM xConstruction $14,952,732.57 

Urban Infraconstruction $15,934,120.00 

Ed Bell Construction Company $16,519,725.00 

Ragle Construction, Inc. $17,127,964.98 

Mario Sinacola & Sons Excavating, Inc. $18,604,287.35 

   
 
I certify that the above includes all firms who submitted a bid and that pricing is as submitted. 

Glenna Hayes August 17, 2023 
Glenna Hayes C.P.M., A.P.P.    Purchasing Manager  Date 
 

“BID TABULATION STATEMENT” 
 

ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET.  HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS 
OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE.  THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL 
APPLICABLE LAWS AND CITY OF WYLIE BID SPECIFICATIONS AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS.  THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED 
WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME. 
 
PURCHASING DEPARTMENT 
CITY OF WYLIE, TEXAS 


